January 2, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

10204
FROM :

Shut Out Crew
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

4
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10402
FROM :

03835 Elam, Anthony
03677 Basinski, Stephen
01954 Blackmer, Pamela
01873  Hill, Frank

05226  McMahon, Guy
08856 Tengowski, Jesse
05283  Narsaria, Sheel
04504  Clark, Colin

The PooLuminati
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

4

*
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12103
FROM :

01837 Richardson, Jamie
02864 Barcomb, Timothy
02663 Alexander, David
01919  Wilson, David
05062 Vogel, Natalie
05105 Potter, Donald
01857 Peace, Kristen
05217 Honikel, Connor

Show Up & Shoot
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5
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12114
FROM :

00458 Halpin, David
02439 Halpin, Amy
01689  Arienti, Lynne
04545 Meyer, Don
14174 Koops, April
00958 McKeehan, Dane
03891  Williams, Brian
03961  Reynoso, Victor

Smooth Strokes
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

3

*
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

04569
02544
04600
02163
05292
05304
05325
05191

Bartz, Stephan
Yost, Daryl
Callan, Pete
Teagle, Eric
Bowen, Bill
LaBrake, Henry
Veeder, Gavin
Vedder, Zane

N 9010

N 9010

N 9032

N 9004

10205
FROM :

Sunday's Best
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

2
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10404
FROM :

03253
00599
00673
03369
01826
04557
04976
05413

Martel, Regina
Woods, Darlene
Woods, John
Martel, Dan
Kipniss, Max
Woods, Timothy
Lanthier, Jay
Gray, Jerry

Lethal Weapon
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

6
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12105
FROM :

00420 Robinson, John
02808 Nicoletta, Rocco
03583 Durant, Peter
03016  Vinson, Michael
22569  Stewart, Derek
03523 Cerrone, Thomas
00075  Wilks, Cindy
04829  Robins, Linda

"Ch"alk Is Cheap
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

* 6
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13401
FROM :

04794
50206
02049
05095
02610
04839
04953
04840

Hunziker, Jason
Caballero, Roberto
Wise, Joseph

Surls, Joseph
Derenzo, Barbara
Nieves, Emilio

Adorno, Miriam

Twisted T's
Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

* 3
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04602 Brown, Amy
02161 Barody, Tonya
05252 Allen, Zane
02095 Bosford, Scott
02278 Mandigo, James
02434  Gerardi, Mark
03014 Gauthier, Chris
02442  Ross, Nancy

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9008

N 9001

N 9001

Talmadge Jr., Edward

N 9006

*
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10206
FROM :

Awkward Fist Bumps
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

H
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12101
FROM :

01943  Wright, Christopher
01880 Dore, Judy

00509 Lemieux, Lee
04807  Bracken, Molly
03902  Johnson, Willis
10013  Aunchman, Keith
01222  Lipuma, Rhonda
07321  Dykes, Jordan
Freak Show

Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5
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12112
FROM :

12389
04680
03776
01922
01925
03763
02008
02353

LaFlash, Sheryl
Taylor, William
Montanye, Breea
Taylor 1, William
Taylor, Zachary

Wood, Bob
Kownack, Jake

Off In The Corner
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

3

13404
FROM :

03921 Thomas, Robert
01941 Pell, Kadeem
04823 Otero (Black), John
00451  Budka, Mark
05074  Devilin, Logan
02293 Bach, Carter
04534  Snare, Shawn
05041  Brown, Collin

Cue & Brew Stragglers

Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

9
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02816  Lebrun Jr, David
05208 McNeal Jr, Lawrence
05332 Lebrun, Barbie
02078  Giambona, Michael
03718  Suddard, John
03804 Brill, Dan

04499  Procella, Dylan

Conover, Christopher

N 9005

N 9004

N 9014

N 9007



January 2, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report
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22105
FROM :
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Aces & Eights
Fort Edward, NY

Number Name

04949 Ladd, Nick

05103 Lefebvre, John
05065 Ladd, Justine
02996 Booska, Steven
05192  Heath, Marissa
01954  Blackmer, Pamela
03047  Blair, Mike

03041 Fountaine, Don

Back To Basics
Albany, NY

Number Name
07321 Dykes, Jordan

01318
03447
04456
03103
01839
00971
01281

Seguine, Robin
Clancy, Brenda
Capovani, Joe
Wynter, Damali
Seguine, Brina
Canino, Jesse

Seguine, Clark

The Force
Clifton Park, NY

Number Name
01943  Wright, Christopher

01589 Roman, Jose
03677
02039
03253
03902
03428
02246

Basinski, Stephen
Johnson, Mario
Martel, Regina
Johnson, Willis
Delude, Mark

Clements jr, Curtiss

Seven Sinners and a Saint
Schenectady, NY

Number Name

13042  Miller, Nathan
13418 Bendt, Janet
02974  Fournier, Timothy
04697  Halpin, Kevin
04785 Galarza, Jeffrey
12586 Davis, Russell
04790  Miller, Frank
04383 Gomez, Hecter

N 9005

N 9016

N 9019

N 9023

13408 The Last BallBenders
FROM : Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

4 03069
03075
03781
03077
03558
03569
04800
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20206

Blaise, Stephen
Tracy, Josh

Ward, Jacquelynne
Loso, James
Barnes, Bob
Tuepker, Tyler

Monsour, Scott

The Real Keepers

FROM : Albany, NY
Skl Number Name

6 01422
03202
03554
00381
01661
03973
01581
00003
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20408
FROM :

Hotz, Daniel
Tonjes, John
Merges, Quinn
Rivet, Marc
Vasquez, Abigail
Hansen, Theodore
Endres, Edward
Rich, Frank

Projectile Dysfunction
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

4 03275
00772
01873
03267
04504
03835
02569
05123
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22106
FROM :

Sleasman, Stephen
Spath, Greg

Hill, Frank
Graham, Heather
Clark, Colin

Elam, Anthony
Mabey, Bill

Dworakowski, Tim

Color of Character
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5 12946
03821
10889
03686
14282
04796
02871
02967

W@ AN B O A~ O

Holland, Shawna
Holland, Kinte
Treis, Nicholas
Hackett, lan
Gibson, Ethan
McGinnis, Colleen
Bell, Judy
Bertrand, Debra

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9009 20201

Kryptonite

N 9003

FROM : Albany, NY
Skl Number Name

3
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N 9008 20402

FROM :

6
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N 9006 20409

FROM :

4
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N 9025 22107

FROM :

4
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01984
02204
04990
03297
02943
02808
05117
04114

Lucky Stroke

Holder, Jabari
Jabines, Kerl
Mullins, Tyler
Mastan, Chris
lardazio, Claudio
Nicoletta, Rocco

Nicholson, Andrew

Bruno, Kervin

N 9011

Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

03559
02762
04906
03739
01954
03616
04568
03908

Pit of Misery

Gattulli, John

Loftus, Kenneth

Smith, Robert

Kaye, Eric

Blackmer, Pamela

Turner, Jordan

Mason-De Fruscio, Wendy

Bridgewater, Gabrielle

N 9024

Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

05297
15123
20123
18142
05305
02848
22974
23583

Pocket Rockets

Frischman, Jay
Vandenburgh, John
Delvecchio, J.R.
Vandenburgh, Richard
Layman, Christopher
Hopkins, Pat

Blenner, Shelley

Johnson, Elizabeth

N 9024

Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

02096
04681
04682
04534
04495
04478
02320
10024

Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles
Barr-Glindmyer, Hannah
Glindmyer, Ryan

Snare, Shawn

Thompson, Tonia

Pucci, Jeremiah

Lange, Lauren

Lange, Jill



January 2, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

32302 Good Vibez
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

FROM :

Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

N 9016

6 04665 Persaud, Richard
4 04608 Persaud, Matthew
I 3 04623 Sahadeo, Kedar
* 4 05310 Ramsammy, Anthony
* 4 05319 Persaud, Derek
* 3 05327 Jagmohan, Tarachand
* 4 05242 Sawh, Pamesh
* 6 04729 Lalloo, Mlke
33103 Lightning Strikers

N 9015

DeCrescente, Michael

Bednarczyk, Bilye-Jo

5 01965
3 04440 Lee, John
4 01884

* 3 04602 Brown, Amy
2 11087 Everton, Marion
2 03014

Gauthier, Chris

40303 Bust'n Ballz
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

3 02950 Robinson, Del

5 02205 Hartman, Audre
4 02161 Barody, Tonya

3 03870 Brink, Jessica

7 04306 Rumrill Jr, Robert
3 02894 Jones, Korina

6 03591  Murray, Jeremy

43202 No Worries

FROM : Queensbury, NY
Skl Number Name

3 00918
02252
04743
00696
02284
00917
04945
04462

N A O OIN W A

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Palmer, David
Ottalagano, Sharon
Ottalagano, Scottie
Johnson, Karen
Ottalagano, Scott
King, Robert
Lanfear, Doug
Peelor, Christina

N 9009

N 9023

32305 Rowdy McGowtys

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

5
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33105

00884
04531
12728
02873
14174
04157
04760
03907

McGill, Andrew
Waters, Kara
Waters, Jason
Torre, Mike
Koops, April
Johnson, Jeffrey
Crawford, Mandy
Caufield, William

Patch Party

FROM : Queensbury, NY
Skl Number Name

3

*
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40304
FROM :

02788
02500
03058
02746
05112
01975
03928
02996

Hayes, Jeremy
Breault, Willie
Cormier, Joe
Ginsberg, Robert
Lefebvre, Vern
Johnson, Julie
Nugent, Peter

Booska, Steven

Hot Pockets
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

3 03932 Champion, Jennifer
6 03661 Ramdial, Mario
7 01853 Raga, Gary
* 4 05274 Degnan, Jonathan
3 01839 Seguine, Brina
2 03447 Clancy, Brenda
7 47628 Tessier, Stephen
3 02655 Humphries, Bryan
43206 We Have Issues
FROM : Fort Edward, NY
Skl Number Name
5 02903 Curley, Nina
3 04525 Thornton, Karen
5 01962 Kilmartin, Damian
* 5 04926 Greene, Paul
7 01940 Hack, Alan
* 1 05231 Daniels, Hannah
I 1 03692 Goodbred, Natalie

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9021

N 9014

N 9002

N 9022

32308 Fritz's DJ

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

FROM :

* 6 05041 Brown, Collin
| 6 03561 Ray, Karl

3 04804 Carter, Tashiem
4 01992 Bonesteel, Ray
4 03850 Hunt, Jason
5 05307 Halsdorf, Eric
5 03697 Trinci, Richard
2 05371  Dillon, Kelly

33107 Just Having Fun

Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

7
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40307
FROM :

Skl
4
4
6
4
4
4
2

43208
FROM :

00119
04499
02371
04618
03588
05322
02078
02355

Ashline, Geno
Procella, Dylan
Procella, McKenzie

Tyrell, Jeffrey

N 9017

N 9017

Darunsonthaya, Sulee
Cronkhite-Taft, Colleen

Giambona, Michael

Rushlow, Nicole

Smooth Strokes
Clifton Park, NY

Number Name

01325
04998
03903
05229
02762
02379
02480

Wark Jr, Richard
Scheeren, Josh
VanDeusen, Jared
Lawson, William
Loftus, Kenneth
Simmons, Peter

Simmons, Maria

Thunder Ball
Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

Ostrander, Pamela

Lestrange, Gregory

3 04783

3 04440 Lee, John

2 11087 Everton, Marion
3 04509 Hunt, Daniel

1 01226  Scott, Wendy
5 01856

4 02095 Bosford, Scott
4 02996

Booska, Steven

N 9013

N 9018



January 2, 2025 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

43210 Kicks N Banks N 9026 52101 Baggin N Taggin N 9022 52102 Keep Calm and Serene N 9021
FROM : Fort Edward, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 02442 Ross, Nancy 6 14138 Dwyer, Matt I 6 03561 Ray, Karl
7 00119 Ashline, Geno 5 12916 McCarthy, Richard | 5 04740 Van Valkenburgh, Alex
3 02355 Rushlow, Nicole 3 04465 Ramos, Samantha 6 04881 Haynes, Matt
3 05322 Cronkhite-Taft, Colleen 4 04534 Snare, Shawn 2 05027 Presti, Serenity
6 04499  Procella, Dylan 8 03713  Dunn, Frank 3 04021  Cruz, Michael
7 05208 McNeal Jr, Lawrence * 3 04901  Dunn, Frank Jr. 5 02438 Lamoree Sr, Michael
2 02371  Procella, McKenzie 6 03498 Keary, Daniel * 6 05041 Brown, Collin
* 3 05309 Moses, Zack 3 03312 Lamoree, Cheri
52106 Jo Jo & The Pussycats N 9013 52107 Blue Collar 9 Ball N 9025 52109 That's What She Said N 9018
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
7 10091 Taylor, Jameson 4 11300 Shave Jr, William 3 04481 Norris, Malynda
8 12962 Ferriero, Anthony 7 03987 Boniecki, Frank * 5 04698 Boyd, Cassius
2 04895 Grindel, Sherry 5 03898 Gibson, David 4 11013 Closson Sr, Ronald
4 02509 Ritz, Mark 3 04554  Shave, Kristen 6 12488 Seyboth, Neil
2 04960 Roberts, Mindy * 3 04765 Frank, Adam 3 04668 Pedone, Anthony
5 04999 Taylor, Jack 3 01921 Leonardo, Barbara 6 04427 Nay Sr, William
4 12963 Joachim, Joanna 5 13650 Jabonaski, Raymond * 3 05114  Squires, David
3 14174 Koops, April 3 04775 Eriole, Fred 5 12845 Coons, Ann Marie
60104 Ballers 518 N 9036 60106 POOLitical Asylum N 9007 60107 SUDDEN DEATH N 9003
FROM : Albany, NY FROM : Albany, NY FROM : Albany, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
2 01222 Lipuma, Rhonda 5 00489 Craig, William 3 01839 Seguine, Brina
5 02438 Lamoree Sr, Michael 4 01837 Richardson, Jamie 4 01318 Seguine, Robin
I 2 03938 Hans, Stephen 3 03452 Marshall, Richard 8 02411 Hales, Michael
3 03312 Lamoree, Cheri 7 03905 Adams, Bobby 2 03447 Clancy, Brenda
4 19579  Miller, Wayne A * 4 05062 Vogel, Natalie 3 04456 Capovani, Joe
4 01325 Wark Jr, Richard * 3 05217 Honikel, Connor 5 00971 Canino, Jesse
7 00990 Mastan, Frank 4 06149 Maxwell Jr, Charles 3 03932 Champion, Jennifer
4 01575 Thomson, Joella 6 07197 Maxwell, Adam 6 03661 Ramdial, Mario
62202 Goodspeed Control N 9002 62203 The Goonz N 9019 62204 Nay Sayers N 9015
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
7 00405 Budka, Brenda 4 04823 Otero (Black), John 6 04427 Nay Sr, William
7 02138 Greklek, Joseph 6 10038 Castro, Junior 5 10023 Bates, Mike
7 00276 Goodspeed, Michael 3 03921 Thomas, Robert 4 04843 Walter, Harro
4 00451 Budka, Mark 8 03686 Hackett, lan 4 03867 Backstrom, Margaret
3 00293 Goodspeed, Marie 5 10019  Goodwin, Jermaine 8 06582 Vargas, Joseph
4 04745 Taylor, Katie 4 04953 Nieves, Emilio * 4 05276 Luciano, Vince
2 04594  Cresci, Christina * 4 05261 Alvarez, Oscar 7 06058 Markell, David
3 13681 Conover, Angela | 2 04796 McGinnis, Colleen 3 06959 Markell, Stacy

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



January 2, 2025 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

62210 The Delinquent Children N 9026 62211 Sometimers N 9011
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 03964 Conti, Sam 5 01979 Soto, Edwin
8 03530 Buzzo, Nicolas 5 13395 Verzulli, Marie
4 04681 Barr-Glindmyer, Hannah 4 04829 Robins, Linda
4 02096 Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles 5 02293 Bach, Carter
3 10043 Venditti, Mike 6 04303 Gennett, Robert
2 04487 Rowinski, Christina 2 04518 Totten, Scott
7 04682 Glindmyer, Ryan 2 04580 Patrick, Tierney
6 04955 Hildebrand, Alex 4 03853 Layton, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



